Date

03/28/
12

02/16/
13
02/16/
13

02/17/
13

02/17/
13

03/07/
13
03/09/
13
03/15/

13

03/15/
13

03/16/
13

03/16/
13
03/19/
13

03/23/
13

03/25/
13

03/25/
13
03/27/
13
03/28/
13
03/28/
13
03/29/
13
03/30/
13

Time

5:15 PM
MDT

12:30 PM
PST

4:30 PM PST

10:00 AM
MST

2:00 PM MST

3:30 PM MST

11:00 AM
MST

7:00 PM
MDT

9:00 PM
MDT

1:00 PM
MDT

5:45 PM
MDT

4:00 PM
MDT

11:00 AM
MDT

3:30 PM
MDT

5:30 PM
MDT

4:00 PM
MDT

3:30 AM
MDT

5:15PM
MDT

3:00 PM
MDT

2:00 PM
MDT

Games for West High Baseball
Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Away Team

West High Baseball
Bonneville Lakers
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
Capitol City Select,
Oregon
East
Soph Morgan dbl
header
Provo
Clearfield
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
Davis (Varsity Only)
West High Baseball

West High Baseball

West High Baseball

Away
Scor
e

12

12

13

Home Team

TBA (bus 2:30)
West High Baseball
Blackfoot, Idaho
River City Rapids
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
Canyon View
Mt. Crest

Cyprus (bus 2:30)

Soph Kearns dbl header (bus

9:30)
Skyline (bus 2:30)

JV Skyline
Fremont soph

West High Baseball

Junior Varsity TBA (bus 3:30)

Junior Varsity TBA (bus 1:45)

Junior Varsity

Hom

Scor

11

12

Result

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Win
Unscor

ed
Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Unscor
ed

Loss

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Loss

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed



04/05/
13
04/06/

13

04/06/
13

04/10/
13

04/11/
13

04/12/
13

04/13/
13

04/17/
13

04/18/
13

04/19/
13
04/20/
13

04/24/
13

04/25/
13

04/26/
13
04/27/
13

04/29/
13

04/30/
13

05/01/
13

05/02/
13
05/04/
13

05/06/
13

05/07/
13

05/08/
13
06/05/
13
06/06/

13
06/07/
13
06/08/
13
06/10/
13

3:00 PM
MDT

10:00 AM
MDT

12:00 PM
MDT

3:30 PM
MDT

3:30 PM
MDT

3:30 PM
MDT

11:00 AM
MDT

3:30 PM
MDT

3:30 PM
MDT

3:30 PM
MDT

11:00 AM
MDT

3:30 PM
MDT

3:30 PM
MDT

3:30 PM
MDT

12:00 PM
MDT

3:00 PM
MDT

3:30 PM
MDT

3:30 PM
MDT

3:30 PM
MDT

11:00 AM
MDT

4:30 PM
MDT

3:30 PM
MDT

3:30 PM
MDT

7:00 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

11:00 AM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

Junior Varsity Morgan
Dbl Header
JV Rowland Hall
Dbl Header Soph Park
City
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
Taylorsville
Soph T-ville dbl header
Hunter
Var OnlyHunter
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
Viewmont
Soph Viewmont dbl
header
Soph East
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
Granger
Soph Granger dbl
header
West High Baseball
Kearns (followed by
soph)
Kearns
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
Judge Memorial

West High Baseball

Westlake

D

10

West High Baseball
West High Baseball

West High Baseball

Taylorsville (bus 2:30)

Var Only Taylorsville (bus

2:30)
West High Baseball

West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball

Hunter (bus 2:30)

Sooph Hunter dbl header (bus

9:30)
Viewmont (bus 2:15)

Viewmont (bus 2:15)
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
Granger (bus 2:15)
Granger (bus 2:15)
West High Baseball

West High Baseball

Kearns (bus 3:00) JV first,

Var under lights
West High Baseball

West High Baseball
Cyprus
Layton

West High Baseball

East

West High Baseball

15

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed
Win

Win
Loss

Unscor
ed

Win
Win
Win

Unscor
ed

Win

Loss

Win
Unscor

ed

Unscor
ed
Win

Win
Win

Unscor
ed

Win

Win

Win
Unscor

ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed



06/11/
13
06/12/
13

06/13/
13

06/15/
13

06/17/
13
06/18/
13

06/19/
13

06/20/
13

06/21/
13

06/22/
13
06/24/
13

06/25/
13

06/26/
13

06/27/
13
06/28/
13

06/29/
13

07/02/
13

07/03/
13

07/06/
13
07/09/
13

07/10/
13

07/11/
13

07/12/
13

07/13/
13

07/15/
13

07/17/
13

07/18/
13

07/20/
13

6:00 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

11:00 AM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

7:00 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

11:00 AM
MDT

7:00 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

11:00 AM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

11:00 AM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

11:00 AM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

11:00 AM
MDT

Murray
Murray
West High Baseball
Kearns
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
Herriman
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
East
Olympus
Hillcrest
West Jordan
West High Baseball
Price
West High Baseball
West Lake
West High Baseball
Judge
Hunter
Granger
Olympus
West High Baseball
Tville

Copper Hills

West High Baseball
West High Baseball
Hunter
West High Baseball
Granger
Tooele
West High Baseball
Cyprus
Corner Canyon
Bountiful
Helper
Stansbury
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
Hillcrest
West High Baseball
Woodscross
West High Baseball
Hunter
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
W Jordan
West High Baseball

West High Baseball

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed



07/22/
13
07/23/

13

07/23/
13

07/27/
13

07/29/
13
09/05/
13
09/07/

13

09/12/
13

09/19/
13

09/24/
13
09/26/
13

10/03/
13

10/08/
13

10/10/
13
10/15/
13

03/18/
14

03/19/
14

03/20/
14

03/22/
14
03/27/
14
03/28/

14
03/29/
14
04/05/
14

3:00 PM
MDT

5:30 PM
MDT

8:00 PM
MDT

5:00 PM
MDT

4:00 PM
MDT

4:00 PM
MDT

10:30 AM
MDT

3:45 PM
MDT

4:00 PM
MDT

4:30 PM
MDT

3:30 PM
MDT

3:45 PM
MDT

4:30 PM
MDT

3:30 PM
MDT

3:45 PM
MDT

3:30 PM
MDT

3:30 AM
MDT

3:30 PM
MDT

11:00 AM
MDT

5:15 PM
MDT

3:00 PM
MDT

5:00 AM
MDT

12:00 PM
MDT

Pool Play WX
Pool Play Hillcrest
Pool Play Murray

Weber
helper or logan
Park City
SL Gulls 17U
Granger
West High Baseball
SL Gulls 18U
Brighton
West High Baseball
SL Gulls 18U
Brighton
Kearns
West High Baseball
Copper Hills
Skyline Var/JV
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball

West High Baseball

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
Park City
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
Granger
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
Copper Hills Varsity
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
East Var/lV
Hillcrest
Cottonwood
TBD

Hillcrest DH

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed
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