

Games for West High Baseball Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
03/28/ 12	5:15 PM MDT	West High Baseball		TBA (bus 2:30)		Unscor ed
02/16/ 13	12:30 PM PST	Bonneville Lakers		West High Baseball		Unscor ed
02/16/ 13	4:30 PM PST	West High Baseball		Blackfoot, Idaho		Unscor ed
02/17/ 13	10:00 AM MST	West High Baseball		River City Rapids		Unscor ed
02/17/ 13	2:00 PM MST	Capitol City Select, Oregon		West High Baseball		Unscor ed
03/07/ 13	3:30 PM MST	East	1	West High Baseball	11	Win
03/09/ 13	11:00 AM MST	Soph Morgan dbl header		West High Baseball		Unscor ed
03/15/ 13	7:00 PM MDT	Provo	2	West High Baseball	12	Win
03/15/ 13	9:00 PM MDT	Clearfield	8	West High Baseball	0	Loss
03/16/ 13	1:00 PM MDT	West High Baseball	12	Canyon View	8	Win
03/16/ 13	5:45 PM MDT	West High Baseball	12	Mt. Crest	2	Win
03/19/ 13	4:00 PM MDT	West High Baseball	9	Cyprus (bus 2:30)	2	Win
03/23/ 13	11:00 AM MDT	West High Baseball		Soph Kearns dbl header (bus 9:30)		Unscor ed
03/25/ 13	3:30 PM MDT	West High Baseball	1	Skyline (bus 2:30)	2	Loss
03/25/ 13	5:30 PM MDT	West High Baseball		JV Skyline		Unscor ed
03/27/ 13	4:00 PM MDT	West High Baseball		Fremont soph		Unscor ed
03/28/ 13	3:30 AM MDT	Davis (Varsity Only)	13	West High Baseball	9	Loss
03/28/ 13	5:15 PM MDT	West High Baseball		Junior Varsity TBA (bus 3:30)		Unscor ed
03/29/ 13	3:00 PM MDT	West High Baseball		Junior Varsity TBA (bus 1:45)		Unscor ed
03/30/ 13	2:00 PM MDT	West High Baseball		Junior Varsity		Unscor ed

04/05/ 13	3:00 PM MDT	Junior Varsity Morgan Dbl Header		West High Baseball		Unscor ed
04/06/ 13	10:00 AM MDT	JV Rowland Hall		West High Baseball		Unscor ed
04/06/ 13	12:00 PM MDT	Dbl Header Soph Park City		West High Baseball		Unscor ed
04/10/ 13	3:30 PM MDT	West High Baseball	4	Taylorsville (bus 2:30)	1	Win
04/11/ 13	3:30 PM MDT	West High Baseball	4	Var Only Taylorsville (bus 2:30)	3	Win
04/12/ 13	3:30 PM MDT	Taylorsville	6	West High Baseball	0	Loss
04/13/ 13	11:00 AM MDT	Soph T-ville dbl header		West High Baseball		Unscor ed
04/17/ 13	3:30 PM MDT	Hunter	5	West High Baseball	6	Win
04/18/ 13	3:30 PM MDT	Var OnlyHunter	6	West High Baseball	7	Win
04/19/ 13	3:30 PM MDT	West High Baseball	2	Hunter (bus 2:30)	1	Win
04/20/ 13	11:00 AM MDT	West High Baseball		Sooph Hunter dbl header (bus 9:30)		Unscor ed
04/24/ 13	3:30 PM MDT	West High Baseball	7	Viewmont (bus 2:15)	3	Win
04/25/ 13	3:30 PM MDT	West High Baseball	1	Viewmont (bus 2:15)	5	Loss
04/26/ 13	3:30 PM MDT	Viewmont	2	West High Baseball	4	Win
04/27/ 13	12:00 PM MDT	Soph Viewmont dbl header		West High Baseball		Unscor ed
04/29/ 13	3:00 PM MDT	Soph East		West High Baseball		Unscor ed
04/30/ 13	3:30 PM MDT	West High Baseball	9	Granger (bus 2:15)	4	Win
05/01/ 13	3:30 PM MDT	West High Baseball	5	Granger (bus 2:15)	0	Win
05/02/ 13	3:30 PM MDT	Granger	0	West High Baseball	5	Win
05/04/ 13	11:00 AM MDT	Soph Granger dbl header		West High Baseball		Unscor ed
05/06/ 13	4:30 PM MDT	West High Baseball	10	Kearns (bus 3:00) JV first, Var under lights	2	Win
05/07/ 13	3:30 PM MDT	Kearns (followed by soph)	6	West High Baseball	7	Win
05/08/ 13	3:30 PM MDT	Kearns	2	West High Baseball	15	Win
06/05/ 13	7:00 PM MDT	West High Baseball		Cyprus		Unscor ed
06/06/ 13	6:00 PM MDT	West High Baseball		Layton		Unscor ed
06/07/ 13	6:00 PM MDT	Judge Memorial		West High Baseball		Unscor ed
06/08/ 13	11:00 AM MDT	West High Baseball		East		Unscor ed
06/10/ 13	6:00 PM MDT	Westlake		West High Baseball		Unscor ed

06/11/ 13	6:00 PM MDT	Murray	West High Baseball	Unscor ed
06/12/ 13	6:00 PM MDT	Murray	West High Baseball	Unscor ed
06/13/ 13	6:00 PM MDT	West High Baseball	Hunter	Unscor ed
06/15/ 13	11:00 AM MDT	Kearns	West High Baseball	Unscor ed
06/17/ 13	6:00 PM MDT	West High Baseball	Granger	Unscor ed
06/18/ 13	6:00 PM MDT	West High Baseball	Tooele	Unscor ed
06/19/ 13	6:00 PM MDT	Herriman	West High Baseball	Unscor ed
06/20/ 13	7:00 PM MDT	West High Baseball	Cyprus	Unscor ed
06/21/ 13	6:00 PM MDT	West High Baseball	Corner Canyon	Unscor ed
06/22/ 13	11:00 AM MDT	West High Baseball	Bountiful	Unscor ed
06/24/ 13	7:00 PM MDT	West High Baseball	Helper	Unscor ed
06/25/ 13	6:00 PM MDT	West High Baseball	Stansbury	Unscor ed
06/26/ 13	6:00 PM MDT	East	West High Baseball	Unscor ed
06/27/ 13	6:00 PM MDT	Olympus	West High Baseball	Unscor ed
06/28/ 13	6:00 PM MDT	Hillcrest	West High Baseball	Unscor ed
06/29/ 13	11:00 AM MDT	West Jordan	West High Baseball	Unscor ed
07/02/ 13	6:00 PM MDT	West High Baseball	Hillcrest	Unscor ed
07/03/ 13	6:00 PM MDT	Price	West High Baseball	Unscor ed
07/06/ 13	11:00 AM MDT	West High Baseball	Woodscross	Unscor ed
07/09/ 13	6:00 PM MDT	West Lake	West High Baseball	Unscor ed
07/10/ 13	6:00 PM MDT	West High Baseball	Hunter	Unscor ed
07/11/ 13	6:00 PM MDT	Judge	West High Baseball	Unscor ed
07/12/ 13	6:00 PM MDT	Hunter	West High Baseball	Unscor ed
07/13/ 13	11:00 AM MDT	Granger	West High Baseball	Unscor ed
07/15/ 13	6:00 PM MDT	Olympus	West High Baseball	Unscor ed
07/17/ 13	6:00 PM MDT	West High Baseball	W Jordan	Unscor ed
07/18/ 13	6:00 PM MDT	Tville	West High Baseball	Unscor ed
07/20/ 13	11:00 AM MDT	Copper Hills	West High Baseball	Unscor ed

07/22/ 13	3:00 PM MDT	Pool Play WX	West High Baseball	Unscor ed
07/23/ 13	5:30 PM MDT	Pool Play Hillcrest	West High Baseball	Unscor ed
07/23/ 13	8:00 PM MDT	Pool Play Murray	West High Baseball	Unscor ed
07/27/ 13	5:00 PM MDT	Weber	West High Baseball	Unscor ed
07/29/ 13	4:00 PM MDT	helper or logan	West High Baseball	Unscor ed
09/05/ 13	4:00 PM MDT	Park City	West High Baseball	Unscor ed
09/07/ 13	10:30 AM MDT	SL Gulls 17U	West High Baseball	Unscor ed
09/12/ 13	3:45 PM MDT	Granger	West High Baseball	Unscor ed
09/19/ 13	4:00 PM MDT	West High Baseball	Park City	Unscor ed
09/24/ 13	4:30 PM MDT	SL Gulls 18U	West High Baseball	Unscor ed
09/26/ 13	3:30 PM MDT	Brighton	West High Baseball	Unscor ed
10/03/ 13	3:45 PM MDT	West High Baseball	Granger	Unscor ed
10/08/ 13	4:30 PM MDT	SL Gulls 18U	West High Baseball	Unscor ed
10/10/ 13	3:30 PM MDT	Brighton	West High Baseball	Unscor ed
10/15/ 13	3:45 PM MDT	Kearns	West High Baseball	Unscor ed
03/18/ 14	3:30 PM MDT	West High Baseball	Copper Hills Varsity	Unscor ed
03/19/ 14	3:30 AM MDT	Copper Hills	West High Baseball	Unscor ed
03/20/ 14	3:30 PM MDT	Skyline Var/JV	West High Baseball	Unscor ed
03/22/ 14	11:00 AM MDT	West High Baseball	East Var/JV	Unscor ed
03/27/ 14	5:15 PM MDT	West High Baseball	Hillcrest	Unscor ed
03/28/ 14	3:00 PM MDT	West High Baseball	Cottonwood	Unscor ed
03/29/ 14	5:00 AM MDT	West High Baseball	TBD	Unscor ed
04/05/ 14	12:00 PM MDT	West High Baseball	Hillcrest DH	Unscor ed